
Department of Geography, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak 

Ph. D. Programme Merit Score 2014-15 

All India Open General Category 

 

Note: Counselling will be held on 17/12/2014 in the department from 10 AM. Candidates are required to bring all their original documents and one set 

of photocopy of the same 

 

Sr.  Roll No. Name of Candidate Father Name 

    B A M A JRF NET SLET 

M.Phil 

T. 

Ex 

MDU Inter Total 

No.       Sex Cat. 10% 30% 30 25 20 20 20 5 view Score 

1 1413110586 Priti Kumari Sh. Krishan Kumar F EBP 7.59 23.25 30 0 0 0 0 5 5.3 71.18 

2 1413110561 Mukesh Sh. Sunder Pal  M Gen. 7.07 20.20 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.5 66.77 

3 1413110579 Ashu Rani Sh. Dharmbir Singh F SBC 6.27 20.85 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 66.45 

4 1413110542 Annu Sh. Surender Singh F Gen. 6.98 21.13 30 0 0 0 0 0 7.0 65.11 

5 1413110597 Vishal Singh Sh. Subhash M SBC 5.28 18.00 30 0 0 0 0 5 6.0 64.28 

6 1413110577 Neeraj Sh. Ramesh Chander F BC-A 7.16 22.08 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.8 64.07 

7 1413110549 Pardeep Kumar Sh. Om Parkash M BC-A 6.08 22.50 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.2 63.75 

8 1413110552 Krishna Devi Sh. Satyawan F SBC 7.42 20.31 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.73 

9 1413110575 Nisha Kumari  Sh. Daya Chand F SC 7.20 20.14 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.34 

10 1413110564 Satyender Sh. Mahender Singh M Gen. 6.44 21.06 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.7 62.17 

11 1413110595 Manoj Kumar Sh. Purushottam Dutt M 

All 

India 6.54 17.67 30 0 0 0 0 0 7.3 61.55 

12 1413110585 Poonam Sh. Amir Singh F SBC 5.52 16.86 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.0 61.38 

13 1413110581 Vinod Kumar Sh. Rattan Singh M BC-A 6.57 19.32 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.3 61.23 

14 1413110541 Sonika Sh. Manohar Lal F SC 6.11 15.48 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.92 

15 1413110555 Preeti Sh. Sewa Singh F SBC 7.92 18.07 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.66 

16 1413110587 Kavita Sh. Ishwar Singh F BC-A 6.53 19.45 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.65 

17 1413110580 Naveen Kumar Sh. Krishan Kumar M SC 6.40 19.87 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.60 

18 1413110596 Sonia Sh. Balwan Singh F Gen. 6.66 17.49 30 0 0 0 0 0 6.3 60.48 

19 1413110590 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Dayanand M SBC 7.05 18.09 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.3 60.47 

20 1413110562 Priyanka Malik Sh. I J Malik F Gen. 7.16 21.31 0 25 0 0 0 0 7.0 60.47 

21 1413110572 

Sukhvir Singh 

Chahar Sh. Mehar Singh M Gen. 6.00 18.03 0 25 0 0 0 5 6.3 60.36 

22 1413110584 Tej Parkash Sh. Amar Singh M BC-B 6.17 18.22 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.7 60.06 



23 1413110593 Ravinder Gautam Sh. Satyawan Singh M EBP 6.20 18.72 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 59.92 

24 1413110574 Sonu Sh. Mahabir  M SC 7.48 18.42 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 59.90 

25 1413110565 Pardeep Sharma 

Sh. Om Parkash 

Sharma M Gen. 5.14 18.75 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.7 59.56 

26 1413110558 Dinesh Sh. Mahabir Singh M Gen. 5.45 19.95 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 59.40 

27 1413110556 Navinder Singh Sh. Umrao Singh M Gen. 6.14 18.75 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 59.06 

28 1413110588 Ekata Sh. Suraj Bhan F Gen. 6.50 18.12 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 58.79 

29 1413110550 Anil Sh. Mahender M SBC 6.00 18.49 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 58.66 

30 1413110509 Priyanka Devi Sh. Sukhveer Singh F Gen. 7.54 21.16 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.7 58.37 

31 1413110563 Anil Kumar Sh. Satvir Singh M SBC 6.28 16.98 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.0 58.26 

32 1413110554 Naseeb Singh Sh. Mahender Singh M SBC 5.00 19.17 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 58.17 

33 1413110553 Dinesh Sh. Rampal M Gen. 7.08 21.22 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 57.64 

34 1413110571 Balwan Singh Sh. Sukh  Ram M SC 6.66 18.93 0 25 0 0 0 0 6.8 57.42 

35 1413110569 Monu Kumar Sh. Chhotu Ram M SC 5.58 17.59 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 57.17 

36 1413110560 Ashok Kumar Sh. Chatter Singh M SC 5.74 16.20 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 55.94 

37 1413110589 Sakela Sh. Raja Ram F Gen. 4.75 16.65 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 55.40 

38 1413110591 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Mani Ram M SBC 4.80 19.80 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.5 55.10 

39 1413110547 Reena Sh. Pramjit Singh F Gen. 6.63 18.00 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.3 54.96 

40 1413110543 Roopak Singh 

Sh. Tribhuwan Pati 

Singh M Gen. 4.23 16.59 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 54.82 

41 1413110578 Rahul Chaudhry Sh. Hari Singh Sharma M 

All 

India 6.04 19.38 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.2 54.59 

42 1413110592 Anita Sh. Satyabir Singh F SBC 6.22 18.03 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.3 54.58 

43 1413110573 Anil Sh. Harbir Singh M SBC 6.00 19.02 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 54.02 

44 1413110559 Bhupinder Singh Sh. Rohtas M Gen. 5.58 19.35 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 53.93 

45 1413110546 Rajmal Sh. Puran M BC-A 6.82 18.00 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 53.82 

46 1413110570 Raj Kumar Sh. Mahender Singh M BC-A 6.80 17.68 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 53.81 

47 1413110582 Rakesh Kumar Sh. Bhoop Singh M BC-B 6.29 17.41 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.7 53.37 

48 1413110566 Ajay Pal  Sh. Ram Chander M BC-B 5.26 17.76 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 52.35 

49 1413110540 Amerjeet Sh. Ranbir Singh M SC 6.00 16.50 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.50 

50 1413110506 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Maru Ram M BC-B 5.57 16.56 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.13 

 



Department of Geography, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak 

Ph. D. Programme Merit Score 2014-15 

 

Haryana Open General Category 

 

Note: Counselling will be held on 17/12/2014 in the department from 10 AM. Candidates are required to bring all their original documents and one set 

of photocopy of the same 

 

 

Sr. Roll No. Name of Candidate Father Name 

  B A M A JRF NET SLET 

M.Phil 

T. 

Ex 

MDU Inter Total 

No.       Sex Cat. 10% 30% 30 25 20 20 20 5 view Score 

1 1413110586 Priti Kumari Sh. Krishan Kumar F EBP 7.59 23.25 30 0 0 0 0 5 5.3 71.18 

2 1413110561 Mukesh Sh. Sunder Pal  M Gen. 7.07 20.20 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.5 66.77 

3 1413110579 Ashu Rani Sh. Dharmbir Singh F SBC 6.27 20.85 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 66.45 

4 1413110542 Annu Sh. Surender Singh F Gen. 6.98 21.13 30 0 0 0 0 0 7.0 65.11 

5 1413110597 Vishal Singh Sh. Subhash M SBC 5.28 18.00 30 0 0 0 0 5 6.0 64.28 

6 1413110577 Neeraj Sh. Ramesh Chander F 

BC-

A 7.16 22.08 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.8 64.07 

7 1413110549 Pardeep Kumar Sh. Om Parkash M 

BC-

A 6.08 22.50 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.2 63.75 

8 1413110552 Krishna Devi Sh. Satyawan F SBC 7.42 20.31 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.73 

9 1413110575 Nisha Kumari  Sh. Daya Chand F SC 7.20 20.14 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.34 

10 1413110564 Satyender Sh. Mahender Singh M Gen. 6.44 21.06 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.7 62.17 

11 1413110585 Poonam Sh. Amir Singh F SBC 5.52 16.86 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.0 61.38 

12 1413110581 Vinod Kumar Sh. Rattan Singh M 

BC-

A 6.57 19.32 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.3 61.23 

13 1413110541 Sonika Sh. Manohar Lal F SC 6.11 15.48 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.92 

14 1413110555 Preeti Sh. Sewa Singh F SBC 7.92 18.07 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.66 

15 1413110587 Kavita Sh. Ishwar Singh F 

BC-

A 6.53 19.45 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.65 

16 1413110580 Naveen Kumar Sh. Krishan Kumar M SC 6.40 19.87 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.60 

17 1413110596 Sonia Sh. Balwan Singh F Gen. 6.66 17.49 30 0 0 0 0 0 6.3 60.48 

18 1413110590 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Dayanand M SBC 7.05 18.09 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.3 60.47 



19 1413110562 Priyanka Malik Sh. I J Malik F Gen. 7.16 21.31 0 25 0 0 0 0 7.0 60.47 

20 1413110572 

Sukhvir Singh 

Chahar Sh. Mehar Singh M Gen. 6.00 18.03 0 25 0 0 0 5 6.3 60.36 

21 1413110584 Tej Parkash Sh. Amar Singh M 

BC-

B 6.17 18.22 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.7 60.06 

22 1413110593 Ravinder Gautam Sh. Satyawan Singh M EBP 6.20 18.72 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 59.92 

23 1413110574 Sonu Sh. Mahabir  M SC 7.48 18.42 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 59.90 

24 1413110565 Pardeep Sharma 

Sh. Om Parkash 

Sharma M Gen. 5.14 18.75 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.7 59.56 

25 1413110558 Dinesh Sh. Mahabir Singh M Gen. 5.45 19.95 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 59.40 

26 1413110556 Navinder Singh Sh. Umrao Singh M Gen. 6.14 18.75 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 59.06 

27 1413110588 Ekata Sh. Suraj Bhan F Gen. 6.50 18.12 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 58.79 

28 1413110550 Anil Sh. Mahender M SBC 6.00 18.49 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 58.66 

29 1413110509 Priyanka Devi Sh. Sukhveer Singh F Gen. 7.54 21.16 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.7 58.37 

30 1413110563 Anil Kumar Sh. Satvir Singh M SBC 6.28 16.98 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.0 58.26 

31 1413110554 Naseeb Singh Sh. Mahender Singh M SBC 5.00 19.17 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 58.17 

32 1413110553 Dinesh Sh. Rampal M Gen. 7.08 21.22 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 57.64 

33 1413110571 Balwan Singh Sh. Sukh  Ram M SC 6.66 18.93 0 25 0 0 0 0 6.8 57.42 

34 1413110569 Monu Kumar Sh. Chhotu Ram M SC 5.58 17.59 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 57.17 

35 1413110560 Ashok Kumar Sh. Chatter Singh M SC 5.74 16.20 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 55.94 

36 1413110589 Sakela Sh. Raja Ram F Gen. 4.75 16.65 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 55.40 

37 1413110591 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Mani Ram M SBC 4.80 19.80 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.5 55.10 

38 1413110547 Reena Sh. Pramjit Singh F Gen. 6.63 18.00 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.3 54.96 

39 1413110543 Roopak Singh 

Sh. Tribhuwan Pati 

Singh M Gen. 4.23 16.59 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 54.82 

40 1413110592 Anita Sh. Satyabir Singh F SBC 6.22 18.03 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.3 54.58 

41 1413110573 Anil Sh. Harbir Singh M SBC 6.00 19.02 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 54.02 

42 1413110559 Bhupinder Singh Sh. Rohtas M Gen. 5.58 19.35 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 53.93 

43 1413110546 Rajmal Sh. Puran M 

BC-

A 6.82 18.00 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 53.82 

44 1413110570 Raj Kumar Sh. Mahender Singh M 

BC-

A 6.80 17.68 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 53.81 

45 1413110582 Rakesh Kumar Sh. Bhoop Singh M 

BC-

B 6.29 17.41 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.7 53.37 



46 1413110566 Ajay Pal  Sh. Ram Chander M 

BC-

B 5.26 17.76 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 52.35 

47 1413110540 Amerjeet Sh. Ranbir Singh M SC 6.00 16.50 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.50 

48 1413110506 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Maru Ram M 

BC-

B 5.57 16.56 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.13 

 

 



Department of Geography, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak 

Ph. D. Programme Merit Score 2014-15 

 

Note: Counselling will be held on 17/12/2014 in the department from 10 AM. Candidates are required to bring all their original documents and one set 

of photocopy of the same 

 

Haryana Scheduled Caste Category -SC 

 

Sr.  Roll No. 

Name of 

Candidate Father Name 

    B A M A JRF NET SLET 

M.Phil 

T. 

Ex 

MDU Inter Total 

No.       Sex Cat. 10% 30% 30 25 20 20 20 5 view Score 

1 1413110575 Nisha Kumari  Sh. Daya Chand F SC 7.20 20.14 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.34 

2 1413110541 Sonika Sh. Manohar Lal F SC 6.11 15.48 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.92 

3 1413110580 Naveen Kumar Sh. Krishan Kumar M SC 6.40 19.87 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.3 60.60 

4 1413110574 Sonu Sh. Mahabir  M SC 7.48 18.42 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 59.90 

5 1413110571 Balwan Singh Sh. Sukh  Ram M SC 6.66 18.93 0 25 0 0 0 0 6.8 57.42 

6 1413110569 Monu Kumar Sh. Chhotu Ram M SC 5.58 17.59 30 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 57.17 

7 1413110560 Ashok Kumar Sh. Chatter Singh M SC 5.74 16.20 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 55.94 

8 1413110540 Amerjeet Sh. Ranbir Singh M SC 6.00 16.50 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.50 

    

    

    

 

 

  

Haryana Backward Class Category-A (BC-A) 

                1 1413110577 Neeraj Sh. Ramesh Chander F BC-A 7.16 22.08 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.8 64.07 

2 1413110549 Pardeep Kumar Sh. Om Parkash M BC-A 6.08 22.50 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.2 63.75 

3 1413110581 Vinod Kumar Sh. Rattan Singh M BC-A 6.57 19.32 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.3 61.23 

4 1413110587 Kavita Sh. Ishwar Singh F BC-A 6.53 19.45 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.65 

5 1413110546 Rajmal Sh. Puran M BC-A 6.82 18.00 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 53.82 

6 1413110570 Raj Kumar Sh. Mahender Singh M BC-A 6.80 17.68 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 53.81 

                Haryana Backward Class Category-B (BC-B) 

                1 1413110584 Tej Parkash Sh. Amar Singh M BC-B 6.17 18.22 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.7 60.06 

2 1413110582 Rakesh Kumar Sh. Bhoop Singh M BC-B 6.29 17.41 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.7 53.37 



3 1413110566 Ajay Pal  Sh. Ram Chander M BC-B 5.26 17.76 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.3 52.35 

4 1413110506 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Maru Ram M BC-B 5.57 16.56 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 51.13 

 

Haryana  Special Backward Class Category- SBC 

                

Sr.  Roll No. Name of Candidate Father Name 

    B A M A JRF NET SLET 

M.Phil 

T. 

Ex 

MDU Inter Total 

No.       Sex Cat. 10% 30% 30 25 20 20 20 5 view Score 

1 1413110579 Ashu Rani Sh. Dharmbir Singh F SBC 6.27 20.85 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.3 66.45 

2 1413110597 Vishal Singh Sh. Subhash M SBC 5.28 18.00 30 0 0 0 0 5 6.0 64.28 

3 1413110552 Krishna Devi Sh. Satyawan F SBC 7.42 20.31 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 62.73 

4 1413110585 Poonam Sh. Amir Singh F SBC 5.52 16.86 30 0 0 0 0 5 4.0 61.38 

5 1413110555 Preeti Sh. Sewa Singh F SBC 7.92 18.07 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.7 60.66 

6 1413110590 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Dayanand M SBC 7.05 18.09 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.3 60.47 

7 1413110550 Anil Sh. Mahender M SBC 6.00 18.49 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.2 58.66 

8 1413110563 Anil Kumar Sh. Satvir Singh M SBC 6.28 16.98 30 0 0 0 0 0 5.0 58.26 

9 1413110554 Naseeb Singh Sh. Mahender Singh M SBC 5.00 19.17 0 25 0 0 0 5 4.0 58.17 

10 1413110591 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Mani Ram M SBC 4.80 19.80 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.5 55.10 

11 1413110592 Anita Sh. Satyabir Singh F SBC 6.22 18.03 0 25 0 0 0 0 5.3 54.58 

12 1413110573 Anil Sh. Harbir Singh M SBC 6.00 19.02 0 25 0 0 0 0 4.0 54.02 

                Haryana  Economically Backward Person in the General Caste Category-EBP 

                

Sr.  Roll No. Name of Candidate Father Name 

    B A M A JRF NET SLET 

M.Phil 

T. 

Ex 

MDU Inter Total 

No.       Sex Cat. 10% 30% 30 25 20 20 20 5 view Score 

1 1413110586 Priti Kumari Sh. Krishan Kumar F EBP 7.59 23.25 30 0 0 0 0 5 5.3 71.18 

2 1413110593 Ravinder Gautam Sh. Satyawan Singh M EBP 6.20 18.72 0 25 0 0 0 5 5.0 59.92 

 

Note: Counselling will be held on 17/12/2014 in the department from 10 AM. Candidates are required to bring all their original documents and one set 

of photocopy of the same 
 


